
PFM Ti/CrCo
High-Nobel Yellow
Full-Cast Ti/CrCo
Full-Cast High-Nobel  77%
Maryland Bridge
  (additional units or wings cost extra)
Inlays & Onlays NobelInlays & Onlays Nobel
Post & Core - Direct
Post & Core - Indirect
Poreclain Butt Margin
Solder Connection
Cast Connection

Zirconia Layered
Zirconia BruxzirZirconia Bruxzir
Emax Layered
Emax Full Contour
All-Porcelain 
Composite Crown
Composite Inlays and Onlays

Temporary
Wire ReinforcementWire Reinforcement
Diagnostic Wax-Up

Implant Crown Retrievable
Implant Crown Cementable
CAD Zirconia / Ti / CrCo Abutment
Soft Tissue Model
All-On-X / Freedom Arch
Bar Over-Denture CompleteBar Over-Denture Complete
   (includes four implant abutments)

Full Arch Complete
Full Arch Valplast Complete
Denture Set-Up
Denture Finish
Cast Partial Complete
Semi-Precision Partial CompleteSemi-Precision Partial Complete
Bite Block
Custom Tray
Flipper
Clasp

5 days in lab
5 days in lab
4 days in lab
4 days in lab
5 days in lab

4 days in lab
3 days in lab3 days in lab
3 days in lab

5 days in lab
5 days in lab
5 days in lab
5 days in lab
5 days in lab
5 days in lab5 days in lab
5 days in lab

5 days in lab

4 days in lab

7 days in lab
7 days in lab
7 days in lab
7 days in lab7 days in lab
10 days in lab
10 days in lab

6 days in lab
6 days in lab
4 days in lab
4 days in lab
10 days in lab10 days in lab
10 days in lab
2 days in lab
2 days in lab

$135.00
$215.00
$155.00
$285.00
$175.00

$120.00
$20.00$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$22.00
$4.00

$135.00
$100.00
$135.00$135.00
$100.00
$235.00
$100.00
$100.00

$40.00
$12.00
$40.00$40.00

$250.00
$250.00
$185.00
$150.00
$3500.00
$1700.00

$300.00$300.00
$325.00
$85.00
$75.00
$325.00
$425.00
$25.00
$20.00$20.00
$85.00
$25.00

*Shipping fee of $10 not included. 

Fee Schedule


