

## Fee Schedule

PFM Ti/CrCo High-Nobel Yellow Full-Cast Ti/CrCo Full-Cast High-Nobel 77% Maryland Bridge (additional units or wings cost extra)	5 days in lab 5 days in lab 4 days in lab 4 days in lab 5 days in lab	\$135.00 \$215.00 \$155.00 \$285.00 \$175.00
Inlays & Onlays Nobel Post & Core - Direct Post & Core - Indirect Poreclain Butt Margin Solder Connection Cast Connection	4 days in lab 3 days in lab 3 days in lab	\$120.00 \$20.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$22.00 \$4.00
Zirconia Layered Zirconia Bruxzir Emax Layered Emax Full Contour All-Porcelain Composite Crown Composite Inlays and Onlays	5 days in lab 5 days in lab	\$135.00 \$100.00 \$135.00 \$100.00 \$235.00 \$100.00 \$100.00
Temporary Wire Reinforcement Diagnostic Wax-Up	5 days in lab 4 days in lab	\$40.00 \$12.00 \$40.00
Implant Crown Retrievable Implant Crown Cementable CAD Zirconia / Ti / CrCo Abutment Soft Tissue Model All-On-X / Freedom Arch Bar Over-Denture Complete (includes four implant abutments)	7 days in lab 7 days in lab 7 days in lab 7 days in lab 10 days in lab 10 days in lab	\$250.00 \$250.00 \$185.00 \$150.00 \$3500.00 \$1700.00
Full Arch Complete Full Arch Valplast Complete Denture Set-Up Denture Finish Cast Partial Complete Semi-Precision Partial Complete Bite Block Custom Tray Flipper Clasp	6 days in lab 6 days in lab 4 days in lab 4 days in lab 10 days in lab 10 days in lab 2 days in lab 2 days in lab	\$300.00 \$325.00 \$75.00 \$325.00 \$425.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$85.00 \$25.00

\*Shipping fee of \$10 not included.